
Date Day Events Activities
01-06-2024 Saturday

02-06-2024 Sunday

03-06-2024 Monday Study Leave
04-06-2024 Tuesday End Semester Exam 

05-06-2024 Wednesday Study Leave World Environment Day
06-06-2024 Thursday End Semester Exam 
07-06-2024 Friday Study Leave
08-06-2024 Saturday End Semester Exam 

09-06-2024 Sunday

10-06-2024 Monday

11-06-2024 Tuesday

12-06-2024 Wednesday

13-06-2024 Thursday

14-06-2024 Friday

15-06-2024 Saturday

16-06-2024 Sunday

17-06-2024 Monday Id uz Zuha

18-06-2024 Tuesday

19-06-2024 Wednesday

20-06-2024 Thursday Class

Commencement of Odd Semester 

Classes for 3rd and 5th Sem

21-06-2024 Friday Class

22-06-2024 Saturday Class

23-06-2024 Sunday

24-06-2024 Monday Class

25-06-2024 Tuesday Class

26-06-2024 Wednesday Class

27-06-2024 Thursday Class

28-06-2024 Friday Class

29-06-2024 Saturday Class

30-06-2024 Sunday
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